Rank Class

1st

2nd

3rd

4th
5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

10th

11th

12th

13th

14th

15th

16th

17th

18th

19th

20th

21st

OPTIMIST
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OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST
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OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

OPTIMIST

Poangseglingar optimist yngre 2025

Overall

Sailed: 10, Discards: 4, To count: 6, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

CrewName

Klara
Bjorklund

Astrid
Carstedt

Richard
Ejdfors

Ella Franzén

Maja
LIndbohm

Maud
Ramqvist

Carl Johan
Ejdfors

Leo Von
Veybekiel

Jaxon
Alderin

Amelie
Carstedt

Annie
Svensson

Sixten
Larsson

Harald
Sjolander

Esther
Olevik

Axel Qviberg

Loe Coe

Patrik
Baarnhiem

Morelo
Sjostet

Emil
Fagerberg

Elliott
Berscheid

Paula Linter

R1
(1.0

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

3.0
4.0

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

2.0

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

5.0
(22.0
DNC)
6.0

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

R2
1.0
(22.0
DNC)
(5.0)

3.0
4.0

2.0

R3
(4.0)

(3.0)

1.0

(6.0)
(7.0)

2.0

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

5.0

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

8.0
(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

R4
1.0

3.0

4.0
(5.0)

2.0

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

RS
1.0

2.0

4.0

(5.0)
3.0

(22.0
DNC)

6.0

220
DNC

220
DNC

22.0
DNC

(22.0
DNC)

220
DNC

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

22.0
DNC

(22.0
DNC)

220
DNC

22.0
DNC

(22.0
DNC)

220
DNC

220
DNC

R6
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0
5.0

(22.0
DNC)

9.0
22.0
DNC
6.0

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

7.0
8.0
22.0

DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC
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R7
1.0

2.0

3.0

4.0

(22.0
DNC)

(22.0
DNC)

5.0
22.0
DNC
6.0

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

RS
(2.0)

1.0

4.0

(7.0)
5.0

22.0
DNC

(10.0)
22.0
DNC

220
DNC

8.0
22.0
DNC
3.0

220
DNC

22.0
DNC

6.0
220
DNC

220
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

9.0

R9
1.0

(6.0)

(8.0)

2.0
3.0

4.0

7.0

5.0

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

R10
(3.0)

1.0

(6.0)

(22.0
DNC)

4.0

7.0

5.0

22.0
DNC

8.0
22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

22.0
DNC

Total
16.0

64.0

58.0

44.0
80.0

124.0

116.0

186.0

188.0

192.0

200.0

201.0

203.0

203.0

204.0

204.0

205.0

206.0

206.0

207.0

209.0

Nett
6.0

11.0

17.0

20.0
240

36.0

40.0

98.0

100.0

104.0

112.0

113.0

115.0

115.0

116.0

116.0

117.0

118.0

118.0

119.0

121.0
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