

Poängseglingar optimist yngre 2025

Overall

Sailed: 10, Discards: 4, To count: 6, Entries: 21, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Class	CrewName	R1	R2	R3	R4	R5	R6	R7	R8	R9	R10	Total	Nett
1st	OPTIMIST	Klara Björklund	(1.0)	1.0	(4.0)	1.0	1.0	1.0	1.0	(2.0)	1.0	(3.0)	16.0	6.0
2nd	OPTIMIST	Astrid Carstedt	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(3.0)	3.0	2.0	2.0	2.0	1.0	(6.0)	1.0	64.0	11.0
3rd	OPTIMIST	Richard Ejdfors	(22.0 DNC)	(5.0)	1.0	(6.0)	4.0	3.0	3.0	4.0	(8.0)	2.0	58.0	17.0
4th	OPTIMIST	Ella Franzén	3.0	3.0	(6.0)	4.0	(5.0)	4.0	4.0	(7.0)	2.0	(6.0)	44.0	20.0
5th	OPTIMIST	Maja Lindbohm	4.0	4.0	(7.0)	(5.0)	3.0	5.0	(22.0 DNC)	5.0	3.0	(22.0 DNC)	80.0	24.0
6th	OPTIMIST	Maud Ramqvist	(22.0 DNC)	2.0	2.0	2.0	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	4.0	4.0	124.0	36.0
7th	OPTIMIST	Carl Johan Ejdfors	(22.0 DNC)	6.0	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	6.0	9.0	5.0	(10.0)	7.0	7.0	116.0	40.0
8th	OPTIMIST	Leo Von Veybekiel	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	5.0	5.0	186.0	98.0
9th	OPTIMIST	Jaxon Alderin	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	6.0	6.0	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	188.0	100.0
10th	OPTIMIST	Amelie Carstedt	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	8.0	22.0 DNC	8.0	192.0	104.0
11th	OPTIMIST	Annie Svensson	2.0	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	200.0	112.0
12th	OPTIMIST	Sixten Larsson	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	3.0	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	201.0	113.0
13th	OPTIMIST	Harald Sjölander	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	5.0	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	203.0	115.0
14th	OPTIMIST	Esther Olevik	5.0	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	203.0	115.0
15th	OPTIMIST	Axel Qviberg	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	6.0	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	204.0	116.0
16th	OPTIMIST	Loe Coe	6.0	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	204.0	116.0
17th	OPTIMIST	Patrik Bäärnheim	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	7.0	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	205.0	117.0
18th	OPTIMIST	Morelo Sjöset	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	8.0	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	206.0	118.0
19th	OPTIMIST	Emil Fagerberg	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	8.0	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	206.0	118.0
20th	OPTIMIST	Elliott Berscheid	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	9.0	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	207.0	119.0
21st	OPTIMIST	Paula Linter	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	(22.0 DNC)	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	11.0	22.0 DNC	22.0 DNC	209.0	121.0